

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

SA NO.685/2017

Hemant s/o Rukhabsao Tupkar and anr

..VS..

Shri Rammohan s/o Late Rai Saheb Chaterjee, dead thr, LRs and ors

.....
Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's Order

.....
None for the appellants.

CORAM : V.M.DESHPANDE, J.

DATED : JUNE 4, 2019.

1. None for the appellants.
2. Twelve weeks' time is granted to file paper-book.

JUDGE

!! BRW !!